
MICROFIBER LEOTARDS 
Collection 
are in stock. 

Girls:  
*2-3 
3-4 
4-6 
6X-7 
8-10 

•12-14
§16

(Unless indicated.)

-60-* Fabric shown may not be actual color representation.

Princess Aurora’s Microfiber Leotards Collection is a 92% Microfiber 
Polyester, 8% Spandex assortment featuring memorySTRETCH™ front linings and trimmed with 
lots of chiffon, so soft tulle, ruffles, bows, rosettes, etc. offered at great prices! Designed to fit 
and flatter with hanger appeal no dancer, mother or grandmother can resist.
 

 j.	                  2234
2-in-1 RUFFLE SLEEVE LEOTARD HAS 
NECKLINE BOW TRIM WITH memo-
rySTRETCH™ FRONT LINING AND A 
FULL THREE LAYER CHIFFON SKIRT 
WITH A DETACHABLE SELF FRONT 
BOW AND A WIDE MATCHING ELASTIC 
WAISTBAND.

Black 
Lt. Blue 
Lt. Pink

 g.	                  2232
TANK LEOTARD HAS A FULL THREE 
LAYER NYLON CHIFFON SKIRT, A CHIF-
FON SHIRRED-IN WAISTBAND WITH  
ROSETTE TRIM AND memorySTRETCH™ 
FRONT LINING. 

Black 
Lilac 
Lt. Pink 

 h.	                    2235•§

TANK LEOTARD HAS a POLYESTER  
CHIFFON ATTACHED SKIRT WITH FRONT 
BOW TRIM AND FEATURES memo-
rySTRETCH™ FRONT LINING.

Black 
Lemon  
Lilac  
Lt. Blue  
Lt. Pink 

 i.	                    2237*
FLUTTER SLEEVE LEOTARD HAS 
A FULL DOUBLE TIERED RUFFLE 
POLYESTER CHIFFON SKIRT, ROSETTE 
NECK TRIM AND memorySTRETCH™ 
FRONT LINING.

Lemon 
Lt. Blue 
Lt. Pink


